FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL								
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average burd	den							
hours per response:	0.5							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person* Hao Xinyan					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol GigaCloud Technology Inc [GCT]								5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director 10% Owner						
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O GIGACLOUD TECHNOLOGY INC 4388 SHIRLEY AVENUE				04	Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/10/2024 If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Chief Operating Officer 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable						
(Street) EL MONTE CA 91731			-								Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(S	tate)	(Zip)		- R	Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to some different transaction of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.											nded to satisfy		
		Tak	ole I - N	on-Deri	ivativ	e Se	curities	s Ac	quirec	d, Di	sposed o	of, or Be	neficial	ly Owned	t				
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/				Execution Date,		3. Transac Code (I 8)				Acquired (A) or f (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and		of y lowing	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and	n(s) d 4)				
Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share 04/10/20				/2024	024			A		12,500	A	\$ 0 ⁽¹⁾	1,123,348		I IC		By ICEBERY LIMITED ⁽²⁾		
			Table II								posed of converti			Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any		4. Transa Code (8)				6. Date Exercisa Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea		ite	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Secu (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Num derivati Securit Benefic Owned Followi Reporte Transac (Instr. 4	ive ies cially ing ed ction(s)	10. Owners Form: Direct (I or Indir (I) (Insti	Beneficial Ownership ect (Instr. 4)	
	Cod		Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisa	able	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares								
Restricted Share Units	(3)	04/10/2024			A		12,500		(4)		(4)	Class A Ordinary Shares, par value \$0.05 per share	12,500	\$0	12,500		I	By ICEBERY LIMITED ⁽²	
1. Name ar <u>Hao Xi</u>		Reporting Person*										•						,	
	ACLOUD IRLEY AV	(First) TECHNOLOGY ENUE	•	iddle)															
(Street) EL MON	ITE	CA	91	731															
(City) (State) (Zip)																			
	nd Address of RY LTD	Reporting Person*																	
	ACLOUD IRLEY AV	(First) TECHNOLOGY ENUE	,	iddle)															
(Street)	ITE	CA	91	731															

Explanation of Responses:

(State)

(Zip)

(City)

- 2. The securities are directly held by ICEBERY LIMITED. Xinyan Hao is the sole shareholder and sole director of ICEBERY LIMITED and may be deemed to be an indirect beneficial owner of the securities held by ICEBERY LIMITED. This report shall not be deemed an admission that any of the reporting persons is the beneficial owner of such securities for purposes of Section 16 of Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, or for any other purpose.
- 3. Each Restricted Share Unit ("RSU") represents a contingent right to receive one share of Class A ordinary shares of the Issuer when vested.
- 4. The RSUs will be vested at the end of the twelve (12)-month period commencing from the date of grant, subject to continuous service. Vested shares will be delivered to the reporting person following vesting.

Remarks:

/s/ David Kwok Hei Lau,
Attorney-in-fact, for each of the reporting persons named herein
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.